

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14339/2004

UMESH NARAYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIMAL KUMAR JAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 02/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Anukul Raj, Adv.  
Ms Shweta Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent Nos. 2 and 3.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADLAN)  
Registrar

hj